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AJ & Dennis Gregory Doubles
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Game-01

285 = 267 +Hcp(
275 = 268 +Hcp(
275 = 255 +Hep(
268 = 246 +Hcp(
267 = 240 +Hcp(
262 = 249 +Hep(
254 = 246 +Hcp(
239 = 236 +Hep(
235 = 223 +Hep(
230 = 182 +Hep(
226 = 212 +Hep(
217 = 143 +Hcp(
215 = 191 +Hep(
210 = 182 +Hep(
208 = 156 +Hcp(
208 = 192 +Hcp(
206 = 191 +Hcp(
197 = 144 +Hcp(
193 = 179 +Hep(
191 = 191 +Hep(
190 = 174 +Hcp(
181 = 174 +Hcp(
178 = 148 +Hcp(

18)

7)
20)
22)
27)
13)

8)

3)
12)
48)
14)
74)
24)
28)
52)
16)
15)
53)
14)

0)
16)

7)
30)

Thomas Kloster
Ray Houle

Logan Reed
Carlene Asselta
Joe Hughes

John Thomas
Jeff Scholefield
Greg Tice

David Barr
Wayne Stock
George Jweid
Mikayla Ryan
Rich Wehrle
Chris Banas
Brittani DeCicco
Joe Hamacher
Tina Ryan

Donny Reed

Mike Ryan

Josh Tice
Bernie Tomaino
Adrianna Ryan
Lucas Tice

Week 21 - After Game: 1
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Game-02

283 = 267 +Hcp(
279 = 249 +Hcp(
270 = 243 +Hcp(
266 = 253 +Hep(
262 = 248 +Hcp(
258 = 210 +Hcp(
257 = 237 +Hep(
256 = 253 +Hep(
235 = 213 +Hep(
234 = 181 +Hep(
228 = 176 +Hcp(
221 = 206 +Hcp(
220 = 192 +Hcp(
220 = 206 +Hcp(
219 = 211 +Hcp(
219 = 219 +Hcp(
205 = 198 +Hcp(
202 = 186 +Hep(
201 = 183 +Hep(
199 = 192 +Hcp(
192 = 180 +Hcp(
191 = 117 +Hep(
181 = 157 +Hep(

16)
30)
27)
13)
14)
48)
20)

3)
22)
53)
52)
15)
28)
14)

8)

0)

7)
16)
18)

7)
12)
74)
24)

Bernie Tomaino
Lucas Tice

Joe Hughes

John Thomas
George Jweid
Wayne Stock
Logan Reed

Greg Tice
Carlene Asselta
Donny Reed
Brittani DeCicco
Tina Ryan

Chris Banas
Mike Ryan

Jeff Scholefield
Josh Tice

Ray Houle

Joe Hamacher
Thomas Kloster
Adrianna Ryan
David Barr
Mikayla Ryan
Rich Wehrle
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Game-03

272 = 244 +Hcp(
260 = 244 +Hcp(
258 = 244 +Hcp(
252 = 239 +Hep(
241 = 234 +Hep(
232 = 184 +Hcp(
230 = 178 +Hep(
222 = 169 +Hcp(
213 = 195 +Hep(
210 = 202 +Hcp(
210 = 180 +Hcp(
205 = 193 +Hcp(
202 = 195 +Hep(
200 = 185 +Hcp(
200 = 197 +Hcp(
196 = 169 +Hcp(
193 = 169 +Hcp(
191 = 117 +Hep(
186 = 166 +Hcp(
182 = 160 +Hcp(
182 = 168 +Hcp(
182 = 182 +Hcp(
166 = 150 +Hcp(

28)
16)
14)
13)

7)
48)
52)
53)
18)

8)
30)
12)

7)
15)

3)
27)
24)
74)
20)
22)
14)

0)
16)

Chris Banas
Bernie Tomaino
Mike Ryan

John Thomas

Ray Houle

Wayne Stock
Brittani DeCicco
Donny Reed
Thomas Kloster
Jeff Scholefield
Lucas Tice
David Barr
Adrianna Ryan
Tina Ryan

Greg Tice

Joe Hughes

Rich Wehrle
Mikayla Ryan
Logan Reed
Carlene Asselta
George Jweid
Josh Tice

Joe Hamacher
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